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Lot

0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
0943

Title

Dresser - C

Sofa- B

Sideboard - C

Corner Hutch - C

RS Prussia Chocolate Pot, Cups And More - A
Glassware- A

End Table- A

Decor - A

Electric Wheelchair - C
Loveseat - C

Coffee Table- B

End Table- B

Lamp- A

Dresser And Mirror - C
Costume Jewelry - A
Gold Jewdry - A
Silver Jewelry - A
Cedar Chest And More - B
Dresser - C

Dresser - C

Chair - A

Sterling Flatware - A
Royal Dalton China- B
LinensAnd Table- A
Hutch - C
Corningware And More - A
Bowls And More - A
Art And Mirrors- B
Serving And More- A
Art And Decor - B
Chairs- C

Decor - B

Xmas-C

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Apr 28 7:15pm ET

Lot

0944
0945
0946
0947
0948
0949
0950
0951
0952
0953
0954
0955
0956
0957
0958
0959
0960
0961
0962
0963
0964

Title

Mantle Clock - A

Hutch- C

Stoneware - B
Dishware And More - A
China And Glassware - B
Books And Vinyl - C
Art-A

Art- A

Sterling And Pewter - A
Silverplate - A

Art-A

Paint And Cleaner - C
Cradle And Bench - B
Crib And Bucket - B
Wood Table - C
NordicTrack - C

Chairs- B

Stool And Planters/Crockery - A
Children's Toys And More - C
Chairs- B

Drop Leaf Table- C
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